150 1300 784371    /   www.gvf.net.au   /   Product Catalogue
VA
LV
ES
G
AL
VA
N
IS
ED
M
AL
LE
AB
LE
ST
AI
N
LE
SS
 S
TE
EL
 F
IT
TI
N
G
S
B
LA
CK
 &
 G
AL
ST
EE
L
FI
TT
IN
G
S
H
IG
H
 P
R
ES
SU
R
E
FI
TT
IN
G
S
CA
M
LO
CK
S
R
O
LL
 G
R
O
O
VE
B
U
TT
W
EL
D
FL
AN
G
ES
ELBOWS
ROLL GROOVE
GVF CODE 90° DN SIZE
(mm)
SUITS OD
(mm)
L
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)PAINTED GALV
RGE025 RGE025G 25 33.4 57 0.24
RGE032 RGE032G 32 42.2 70 0.41
RGE040 RGE040G 40 48.3 70 0.48
RGE050 RGE050G 50 60.3 70 0.58
RGE065 RGE065G 65 76.1 76 0.91
RGE080 RGE080G 80 88.9 85.5 1.33
RGE100 RGE100G 100 114.3 101 1.83
RGE125 RGE125G 125 141.3 124 3.35
RGE150 RGE150G 150 165.1 140 4.46
RGE200 RGE200G 200 219.1 165 8.47
RGE250 RGE250G 250 273 229 24.58
RGE300 RGE300G 300 323.9 254 35.52
RGC300 RGC300G 300 323.9 370 9.77
GVF CODE 45° DN SIZE
(mm)
SUITS OD
(mm)
L
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)PAINTED GALV
RGEF050 RGEF050G 50 60.3 51 0.48
RGEF065 RGEF065G 65 76.1 57 0.83
RGEF080 RGEF080G 80 88.9 63.5 1.14
RGEF100 RGEF100G 100 114.3 76 1.89
RGEF150 RGEF150G 150 165.1 89 3.89
RGEF200 RGEF200G 200 219.1 108 6.82
RGEF250 RGEF250G 250 273 120.5 14.76
RGEF300 RGEF300G 300 323.9 133 21.68
GVF CODE 22.5° DN SIZE
(mm)
SUITS OD
(mm)
L
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)PAINTED GALV
RGET080 RGET080G 80 88.9 57 1.07
RGET100 RGET100G 100 114.3 73 1.89
RGET150 RGET150G 150 165.1 79 3.63
GVF CODE 11.25° DN SIZE
(mm)
SUITS OD
(mm)
L
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)PAINTED GALV
RGEE080 RGEE080G 80 88.9 38 0.86
RGEE100 RGEE100G 100 114.3 44 1.21
RGEE150 RGEE150G 150 165.1 51 2.48
SPECIFICATIONS
Cold Working Pressure
1600 kPa / 300 PSI
STANDARD
Material
ASTM A536
Design
AWWA C606
MATERIALS
Body Ductile Iron